
OB2 - Bath - Walcott. V2

Liberation details:
11:00am on Sunday, 27th April 2025

8 clubs sent 1278 birds
Wind conditions SW at lib site

West Section
326 birds

POS NAME MILES /
YARDS

AFT VELOCITY RING NO. CLUB

1 Cunningham Taylor 73.1005 01:12:45 1779.8625 GB 22V 15424 WOLLASTON FC

2 P Lockley & Sons 88.0290 01:27:37 1771.0101 GB 23N 42255 PENKRIDGE RPC

3 R & D Hunt 74.0446 01:14:04 1764.4374 GB 23D 53028 WOLLASTON FC

4 P Lockley & Sons 88.0290 01:28:17 1757.6364 GB 23N 42260 PENKRIDGE RPC

5 A Lovatt 75.0800 01:16:08 1744.3082 GB 24V 08392 WOLLASTON FC

6 Stopka Bros 98.0313 01:39:31 1736.3222 GB 24D 30464 PENKRIDGE RPC

7 A Gough 91.0675 01:33:25 1721.6949 GB 21N 55784 PENKRIDGE RPC

8 A Gough 91.0675 01:33:40 1717.0996 WHU 241 8625 PENKRIDGE RPC

9 Cunningham Taylor 73.1005 01:15:34 1713.5201 GB 24V 15574 WOLLASTON FC

10 Stopka Bros 98.0313 01:40:54 1712.5173 GB 21S 05511 PENKRIDGE RPC

Centre Section
432 birds

POS NAME MILES /
YARDS

AFT VELOCITY RING NO. CLUB

1 K Goodwin 74.1753 01:12:20 1824.7880 GB 23A 75058 WHITEHEATH DHS

2 K Goodwin 74.1753 01:12:24 1823.1077 GB 24Z 36504 WHITEHEATH DHS

3 T Fenn 75.0461 01:12:52 1817.8545 GB 24B 62701 WHITEHEATH DHS

4 Williams Bros 75.1656 01:13:32 1817.6247 GB 23Z 21442 WHITEHEATH DHS

5 T Fenn 75.0461 01:12:54 1817.0233 GB 24A 70921 WHITEHEATH DHS

6 M & V Beaton 75.1464 01:13:30 1815.8367 GB 24D 59918 WHITEHEATH DHS

7 A Trumpeter 79.1142 01:17:26 1810.3573 GB 23C 46404 FRIAR PARK CENTRAL FC

8 A Trumpeter 79.1142 01:17:27 1809.9677 GB 24X 18265 FRIAR PARK CENTRAL FC

9 Mr Mark Johnson 79.0252 01:16:58 1809.7705 GB 24A 09442 FRIAR PARK CENTRAL FC

10 S Cresswell & Son 81.0579 01:19:06 1809.5954 GB 24Z 17941 FRIAR PARK CENTRAL FC

East Section
520 birds

POS NAME MILES /
YARDS

AFT VELOCITY RING NO. CLUB

1 S McDonough 85.1445 01:22:43 1826.0528 B22 4040972 PELSALL 5BFC

2 S McDonough 85.1445 01:22:43 1826.0528 B23 4181130 PELSALL 5BFC

3 S McDonough 85.1445 01:23:02 1819.0887 B24 4173987 PELSALL 5BFC

4 Purchase & Walker 91.1226 01:29:01 1812.9863 GB 24Z 00505 BURNTWOOD HS

5 Purchase & Walker 91.1226 01:29:01 1812.9863 GB 23D 00002 BURNTWOOD HS

6 Purchase & Walker 91.1226 01:29:01 1812.9863 GB 23Z 00033 BURNTWOOD HS

7 Purchase & Walker 91.1226 01:29:03 1812.3077 GB 24Z 00383 BURNTWOOD HS

8 Purchase & Walker 91.1226 01:29:03 1812.3077 GB 23Z 00075 BURNTWOOD HS

9 Purchase & Walker 91.1226 01:29:03 1812.3077 GB 24C 65747 BURNTWOOD HS

10 Purchase & Walker 91.1226 01:29:03 1812.3077 GB 24Z 00503 BURNTWOOD HS
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